
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

D N F  

Num. 

29 
26 

273 
44 
42 

197 
219 

8 
56 

Nome 

LOLLI  CRISTIAN 
OCCHIALINI FILIPPO 
BACCI RICCARDO 
BASILI GIULIO 
PISTOLESI GIACOMO 
CORTESI ALEX 
SPERANZINI MATTEO 
VILLANI JACOPO 
TERENZI LORENZO 

Classe 

S U P E R M O T A R D  E X P E R T  
S U P E R M O T A R D  E X P E R T  
S U P E R M O T A R D  E X P E R T  
S U P E R M O T A R D  E X P E R T  
S U P E R M O T A R D  E X P E R T  
S U P E R M O T A R D  E X P E R T  
S U P E R M O T A R D  U N D E R 4 5  
S U P E R M O T A R D  E X P E R T  
S U P E R M O T A R D  U N D E R 4 5  

Categoria 

EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
EXPERT 
UNDER 45 
EXPERT 
UNDER 45 

Punti totali 

50 
44 
33 
33 
32 
31 
20 
16 

0 

Diff 

0 
6 

17 
17 
18 
19 
30 
34 
50 

R1.  

25 
22 
20 
15 
18 
16 

0 
0 
0 

R2.  

25 
22 
13 
18 
14 
15 
20 
16 

0 

Moto 

HONDA CRF 450 
HONDA CRF 450 
HONDA CRF 450 
HONDA CRF 450 
HONDA CRF 450 
YAMAHA 450 
HONDA CRF 450 
HONDA CRF 450 
HONDA CRF 450 
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Orbits 
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CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE ACSI 2021

SUPERMOTARD-PITBIKE-MINIGP

AGUGLIANO (AN)

25 APRILE 2021

ACSI MOTORSPORT SUPERMOTARD/PITBIKE/MINi 

SUPERMOTARD 

GIORNATA SUPERMOTARD A 

Pista "Parco dei Motori"  0,820 km 


